150 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

=
oz
) e
lj—: L
=) o . . . L . o .
< ° =) Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
5’ > I= % Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
4 ©
< ] o3
& = ] m it 5. o o 35 .
=) o (=1 LJd S 2 3 k] o2
o - ~ 2L o o« = [
= 2 N | - E B 2 c - 2 o
5 (= & L % 2% 3 &2 g 8 §3% s«
.. T S5 . & S5= Q S8 > = 35
P e 5 o e $¥3 245 3 &0 S5 £§ §a5 BEg
> o S . Ll B> ©83 02 T3 #% O J$% 1§a
< = = s 5 o ne ef 206 X33 -] -] 5T 26 et
= <] © qugs = @ .. Q0 S = o ) e .80 .. =0
3 — =S & 8 P gSu SEZ 98 83 S 28 gEz gS:u
o - <3 mﬂgr‘: O 5 N_== := N= ':_‘::':-1-
Q S N = Z 882 388 368 22 <4 38 22 <68 <53
N £3 ; =
: e o2 : 0-G-o—f 0o
w
- WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE
-- 6:00 6:05 6:18 5:50 6:04 6:12 6:28
6:28 6:40 6:45 6:58 6:30 6:44 6:52 7:08
7:08 7:20 7:25 7:38 7:10 7:24 7:32 7:48
7:48 8:00 8:05 8:18 7:50 8:04 8:12 8:28
8:28 8:40 8:45 8:58 8:30 8:44 8:52 9:08
-- 9:37 9:43 9:55 9:10 9:24 9:31 --
-- 10:37 10:43 10:55 10:10 10:24 10:31 --
o
iy - 11:37 1143 11:55 110 1124 1131 -
%‘T\~ -- 12:37 12:43 12:55 12:10 12:24 12:31 -
_§ - 1:37 1:43 1:55 1:10 1:24 1:31 -
N ,} == 2:37 2:43 2:55 2:10 2:24 2:31 ==
Wms““) 2‘ - 3:16 3:23 3:40 3:10 3:25 3:33 3:46
R g - E 3:46 3:56 4:03 4:20 3:50 4:05 4:13 4:26
2
DUNWOODY - - ) 4:26 4:36 4:43 5:00 4:30 4:45 4:53 5:06
SHOPPING i - : : . ‘ . . . .
OPPING we*” o132 5:06 5:16 5:23 5:40 5:10 5:25 5:33 5:46
we @ 3 5:46 5:56 6:03 6:20 5:50 6:05 6:13 6:26
- L ooy 6:26 6:36 6:43 7:00 6:30 6:45 6:53 7:06
HIGH SCHOOL - 7:40 7:45 7:55 710 7:23 7:29 -
- 8:40 8:45 8:55 8:10 8:23 8:29 -
< - 9:40 9:45 9:55 9:10 9:23 9:29 -
% @ - 10:40 10:45 10:55 10:10 10:23 10:29 -
H
H NORTH
*.'; NORTE
‘é INTERSECTING ROUTES Al trips are Lift Equipped.
ord & Rutas Intersectando Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
e 9 BN BN SELECTED TRIPS P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
Viajes Seleccionados
Meadow Lane Rd.
R D dy St g‘ gﬁ&'ﬁg&
outes intersecting at Dunwoody Station:
Rutas ntersectando en a Estacién Dunwoody: RED R LiE e 150 | SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS
5-Piedmont Road/Sandy Springs E
87-Roswell Road/Sandy Springs ] ]
150-D dy Vill o .
.x::ev::“ y Village DUNWOODY E . °5 05 E .
STATION = s ° o - 5'
(Route-5) ° f{' n; ": ° i
(Route-87) 8 o 3 g g 3 8 @
o — ° .
© E g o . g T © = o . % E g
° 3 = 2 © = o S 3 © S=
2AS € E' o & =0 = 5 20>
T 1 > 3 & Q9 o T > 3 & 25 S
w35 Qo 3935 n g Qo S35
.56 BT .8 .8 BB .38
LES (=] g3 g3 °SL QE3
525 $5% £E5 55 §5 EZ5
68 << <a 38 <12 <0a
WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE
6:38 6:43 6:55 6:10 6:24 6:31
7:38 7:43 7:55 710 7:24 7:31
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 8:38 8:43 8:55 8:10 8:24 8:31
- To follow a bus trip you read across the D:Q% - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 9:37 9:43 9:55 9:10 9:24 9:31
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.
- Locate your stop on the map. |tk the b . . T - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 10:37 10:43 10:55 10:10 10:24 10:31
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. i i i i i i
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 11:37 11:43 11:55 11:10 11:24 11:31
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 12:37 12:43 12:55 12:10 12:24 12:31
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 1:37 1:43 1:55 1:10 1:24 1:31
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 2:37 2:43 2:55 2:10 2:24 2:31
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 3:37 3:43 3:55 310 3:924 3:31
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 4:37 4:43 4:55 410 424 4:31
. . . . “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 5:37 5:43 5:55 5:10 5:24 5:31
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, ' . ' ' ' '
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 6:37 6:43 6:55 6:10 6:24 6:31
Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 7:40 7:45 7:55 7:10 7:23 7:29
D of a trip, and other times a regular time point. i%ia:;i)ggc;rigrtlty at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 8:40 8:45 8:55 8:10 8:23 8:29
FARES 9:40 9:45 9:55 9:10 9:23 9:29
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (One-way)............. $1.00 federelllés y no ldi.scrimina' por raza, color 9 nacionalidad en Sll,ls programas, ; ; .
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el Al trips are Lift Equipped.
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




